

MHLA160010322023



ORDER BELOW EXH.16 IN R.C.S.No.361/2023

[Vedant Datta Konale U/g. Mother Manisha Datta Konale
Vs.
Datta Marotirao Konale]

Say not filed till 05.25 pm. Hence, status-quo order passed below Exh.5 stands extended till next date in the interest of justice.

Date : 12-12-2023

Sd/-
(A.P. Kholam)
CJJD Deoni, Latur.