

MHLA160010322023



R.C.S. No.361/2023

Vedant & Ors. Vs. Datta

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.01 ::-

Defendant failed to file written statement. Hence, suit shall proceed without written statement against defendant.

Date : 05/02/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
D e o n i.