

MHLA160010322023



R.C.S. No.361/2023

Vedant & Ors. Vs. Datta

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.21 ::-

Say not filed today till 04.50 pm. Hence considering reasons status quo stands extended till next date.

Date : 09/04/2025.

(A.P. Kholam)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
D e o n i.