


MHLA160010322023 	<u>Regular Civil Suit No.361/2023</u> <u>Vedant & Ors. Vs. Datta</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.22 ::-

Other side to say.

Place : Deoni. (S.A. Surjuse)
Date : 18/06/2025. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.22 ::-

Say not filed. Hence their application is granted
and status-quo be extended till next date as last chance.

Place : Deoni. (S.A. Surjuse)
Date : 18/06/2025. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.5 ::-

The defendants failed to file say. Hence, this
application shall be proceeded further without say of
defendants.

Place : Deoni. (S.A. Surjuse)
Date : 18/06/2025. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deoni.